
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 7 Haydon Burton Freshford Primary School 0:37.00 1030 3 3:35.42 1150 2 2180
2 16 Myles Pillage Plymouth College 0:33.10 1069 1 3:46.04 1084 3 2153
3 20 Patrick Free Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:46.47 936 18 3:35.41 1150 1 2086
4 8 Harry Dunlop Kelly College 0:43.54 965 11 3:47.86 1075 4 2040
5 1 Hector Chamberlain Beaudesert Park School 0:43.81 962 12 3:49.90 1063 5 2025
6 24 Hugh Ireland St Andrews CE Primary School, Weymouth 0:42.36 977 9 3:52.96 1045 6 2022
7 14 Alex Pillage Plymouth College 0:36.96 1031 2 4:04.65 973 12 2004
8 30 Jordan Channon Tavistock Community Primary School 0:42.22 978 7 4:00.78 997 11 1975
9 18 Dan Wilde Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:45.70 943 15 3:59.62 1003 10 1946

10 29 Jonathan Greenwood Sticklands School 0:40.80 993 4 4:10.34 940 15 1933
11 6 Edward Paddock Rose Hill School 0:42.32 977 8 4:09.30 946 13 1923
12 21 Matthew Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:51.34 887 23 3:54.98 1033 7 1920
13 9 Christian Hodges Kelly College 0:51.56 885 24 3:57.69 1015 9 1900
14 31 William Bowen-Ashwin Thorner CE VA Primary School 0:45.87 942 16 4:09.30 946 13 1888
15 23 James Mules Radipole Primary School 0:46.83 932 19 4:11.93 931 16 1863
16 11 Daniel Gillard Kelly College 0:41.54 985 5 4:22.49 868 21 1853
17 26 Samuel Cracknell St Osmund's Middle School 0:42.11 979 6 4:22.02 868 20 1847
18 25 Charlie Reeve St Joseph's School, Launceston 0:49.00 911 21 4:12.28 928 17 1839
19 19 Alexander Olie Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:45.28 948 14 4:21.18 874 19 1822
20 17 Simon Stent Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 1:03.72 763 27 3:54.99 1033 8 1796
21 3 Jamie Price Clayesmore School 0:47.52 925 20 4:27.68 835 22 1760
22 4 Luke Holden Clayesmore School 0:42.73 973 10 4:38.02 772 25 1745
23 27 Bradley Mullins Sticklands School 0:56.62 834 26 4:16.58 901 18 1735
24 13 Matthew Green Milton Abbot School 0:44.42 956 13 4:37.22 778 24 1734
25 2 Oliver Mowbray Clayesmore School 0:45.99 941 17 4:35.21 790 23 1731
26 10 William Bennett Kelly College 0:51.26 888 22 4:49.36 706 26 1594
27 28 Henry Straughan Sticklands School 0:53.01 870 25 5:07.74 595 27 1465

12 Hugo Hart Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -
5 Tom Ball Elmhurst Junior School DNS - DNS - -

512 James Bloxham Millfield Prep School DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 5 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

MPAGB 23/11/2007 11:23 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

20 Patrick Free Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:46.47 936 3:35.41 1150 2086
1 18 Dan Wilde Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:45.70 943 3:59.62 1003 1946 5952

21 Matthew Brown Queen's College Jr School, Taunton 0:51.34 887 3:54.98 1033 1920
8 Harry Dunlop Kelly College 0:43.54 965 3:47.86 1075 2040

2 9 Christian Hodges Kelly College 0:51.56 885 3:57.69 1015 1900 5793
11 Daniel Gillard Kelly College 0:41.54 985 4:22.49 868 1853
3 Jamie Price Clayesmore School 0:47.52 925 4:27.68 835 1760

3 4 Luke Holden Clayesmore School 0:42.73 973 4:38.02 772 1745 5236
2 Oliver Mowbray Clayesmore School 0:45.99 941 4:35.21 790 1731

29 Jonathan Greenwood Sticklands School 0:40.80 993 4:10.34 940 1933
4 27 Bradley Mullins Sticklands School 0:56.62 834 4:16.58 901 1735 5133

28 Henry Straughan Sticklands School 0:53.01 870 5:07.74 595 1465

Year 5 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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